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9/14/2025

MLC0300 - Flood Control 20%

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $39,835.95 $0.00 $39,835.95 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $40,211.93 $0.00 $40,211.93 

0500 Boone County  0.0000000000 $3,587.09 $0.00 $3,587.09 

0800 Carroll County  0.0000000000 $15,415.05 $0.00 $15,415.05 

1000 Clark County  0.0000000000 $192.93 $0.00 $192.93 

1200 Cleburne County  0.0000000000 $75,250.67 $0.00 $75,250.67 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $238.13 $0.00 $238.13 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $164.58 $0.00 $164.58 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $60,171.70 $0.00 $60,171.70 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $777.87 $0.00 $777.87 

3500 Jefferson County  0.0000000000 $171.86 $0.00 $171.86 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $1,413.26 $0.00 $1,413.26 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $1,810.34 $0.00 $1,810.34 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $15,377.36 $0.00 $15,377.36 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $79,375.30 $0.00 $79,375.30 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $9,971.66 $0.00 $9,971.66 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $850.33 $0.00 $850.33 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $16,754.56 $0.00 $16,754.56 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $1,271.77 $0.00 $1,271.77 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $1,081.74 $0.00 $1,081.74 

 0.0000000000 $363,924.08 Total for MLC0300 - Flood Control 20% $0.00 $363,924.08 

MLC0300 - Flood Control 80%

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $159,343.82 $0.00 $159,343.82 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $160,847.70 $0.00 $160,847.70 

0500 Boone County  0.0000000000 $14,348.34 $0.00 $14,348.34 

0800 Carroll County  0.0000000000 $61,660.21 $0.00 $61,660.21 

1000 Clark County  0.0000000000 $771.71 $0.00 $771.71 

1200 Cleburne County  0.0000000000 $301,002.69 $0.00 $301,002.69 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $952.53 $0.00 $952.53 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $658.30 $0.00 $658.30 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $240,686.81 $0.00 $240,686.81 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $3,111.50 $0.00 $3,111.50 

3500 Jefferson County  0.0000000000 $687.45 $0.00 $687.45 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $5,653.02 $0.00 $5,653.02 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $7,241.38 $0.00 $7,241.38 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $61,509.45 $0.00 $61,509.45 
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4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $317,501.21 $0.00 $317,501.21 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $39,886.62 $0.00 $39,886.62 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $3,401.33 $0.00 $3,401.33 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $67,018.26 $0.00 $67,018.26 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $5,087.09 $0.00 $5,087.09 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $4,326.96 $0.00 $4,326.96 

 0.0000000000 $1,455,696.38 Total for MLC0300 - Flood Control 80% $0.00 $1,455,696.38 

$1,819,620.46 Total for 09/15/2025 $1,819,620.46  0.00

$1,819,620.46 Total for All Periods  0.00 $1,819,620.46 


